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29

Bib

472
491
473
474
494
487
485
488
497
492
501
482
478
481
480
493
470
471
500
502
486
477
495
499
490
484
475
489
476
479
483
496
498

Name

Evelyn Scholl

Eve Tudor

Iris Herman
Madeline Armstrong
Avery Darroch
Kylie Colton
Victoria Hale
Breanna Hustwitt
Estella Fiorino
Madison Lind
Mikayla Teeter-Gray
Vivienne Blackman
Hadley Keenan
Harper Thompson
Norah Hillyer

Lyla Copeland
Isabelle Mei
Eleanor Cox
Arabella Parkin
Sula Baughn
Estelle Proulx
Emma Euteneier
Amelia Hutchinson
Arabella Palumbi
Mikayla Morton
Lennon Clifford
Scarlet Fleming
Scarlett Cremasco
Callie Brown
Londyn Chamberlain
Peyton Turner
Brierley Thornton
Savannah Hewson

Time
7:58.6
8:10.7
8:12.7
8:21.4
8:25.2
8:26.0
8:40.8
8:43.9
8:45.3
8:48.3
8:50.2
8:50.7
9:02.5
9:18.6
9:19.0
9:50.2
9:52.9
9:58.5
10:06.3
10:14.5
10:28.8
10:34.8
10:49.1
10:49.1
11:15.2
11:21.3
11:51.6
12:23.7
14:52.4
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Difference
+0:12.1
+0:14.1
+0:22.8
+0:26.6
+0:27.4
+0:42.2
+0:45.3
+0:46.7
+0:49.7
+0:51.6
+0:52.1
+1:03.9
+1:20.0
+1:20.4
+1:51.6
+1:54.3
+1:59.9
+2:07.7
+2:15.9
+2:30.2
+2:36.2
+2:50.5
+2:50.5
+3:16.6
+3:22.7
+3:53.0
+4:25.1
+6:53.8



