

Place	Bib	Name	Time	Difference
1	472	Evelyn Scholl	7:58.6	-
2	491	Eve Tudor	8:10.7	+0:12.1
3	473	Iris Herman	8:12.7	+0:14.1
4	474	Madeline Armstrong	8:21.4	+0:22.8
5	494	Avery Darroch	8:25.2	+0:26.6
6	487	Kylie Colton	8:26.0	+0:27.4
7	485	Victoria Hale	8:40.8	+0:42.2
8	488	Breanna Hustwitt	8:43.9	+0:45.3
9	497	Estella Fiorino	8:45.3	+0:46.7
10	492	Madison Lind	8:48.3	+0:49.7
11	501	Mikayla Teeter-Gray	8:50.2	+0:51.6
12	482	Vivienne Blackman	8:50.7	+0:52.1
13	478	Hadley Keenan	9:02.5	+1:03.9
14	481	Harper Thompson	9:18.6	+1:20.0
15	480	Norah Hillyer	9:19.0	+1:20.4
16	493	Lyla Copeland	9:50.2	+1:51.6
17	470	Isabelle Mei	9:52.9	+1:54.3
18	471	Eleanor Cox	9:58.5	+1:59.9
19	500	Arabella Parkin	10:06.3	+2:07.7
20	502	Sula Baughn	10:14.5	+2:15.9
21	486	Estelle Proulx	10:28.8	+2:30.2
22	477	Emma Euteneier	10:34.8	+2:36.2
23	495	Amelia Hutchinson	10:49.1	+2:50.5
23	499	Arabella Palumbi	10:49.1	+2:50.5
25	490	Mikayla Morton	11:15.2	+3:16.6
26	484	Lennon Clifford	11:21.3	+3:22.7
27	475	Scarlet Fleming	11:51.6	+3:53.0
28	489	Scarlett Cremasco	12:23.7	+4:25.1
29	476	Callie Brown	14:52.4	+6:53.8
-	479	Londyn Chamberlain	DNF	-
-	483	Peyton Turner	DNS	-
-	496	Brierley Thornton	DNS	-
-	498	Savannah Hewson	DNS	-